

13.02.2023

Present: None for plaintiffs.

Sh. Puneet Bhardwaj, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
defendant.

No one is appearing on behalf of plaintiffs. Main
counsel for defendant is also not available.

As prayed, put up for final arguments on **19.04.2023**.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)

ADJ-04/North-West

RHC/Delhi 13.02.2023