

CS DJ 75684/16
KAMLA DABAS ORS. Vs. BIMLA DEVI

04.09.2023

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsels for parties.

As requested, put up on **05.12.2023** for final arguments.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-04/North-West
RHC/Delhi 04.09.2023