

31 CS DJ 842/2014 75684/16 KAMLA DABAS ORS. Vs.
BIMLA DEVI

15.10.2025

Present: Sh. D. S Lakra and Pritee Priya, Ld. Counsel for
plaintiff.

Application under Order 22 Rule 4 CPC is still not
reflecting on CIS. To meet the ends of justice, last opportunity is
granted to the plaintiff to reflect the same.

Put up on 05.02.2026 for argument on the
application.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
DJ-04/North-West
Rohini Courts/Delhi
15.10.2025